Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday|
Wednesday|
Wednesday|
Wednesday|
Wednesday|
Wednesday|

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Date

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019

09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019

09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019

09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019

09/13/2019
09/13/2019

09/14/2019
09/14/2019

Time

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM

All Day
7:00 PM

7:30 AM
All Day

HA
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Sport
Tennis
Non-Game
Softball
Softball
Football

Golf
Swimming
Softball
Volleyball
Soccer

Soccer

Tennis
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Soccer

Volleyball

Tennis
Swimming
Softball
Softball

Volleyball
Football

Cross Country

Volleyball

Level

GV

GV
GJv
B Jv

GV
BV
GV
G Jv-2
BJV
BV

GV

G JV-2
B Jv
G JV-1
BV
GV

GV
BV
GV
GJv

G JVv-1
BV

Cov
G JV-1

LHS Weekly Schedule 9.9 -9.14

Opponent

VS University City High School
Jr. Cougar XC Invitational

@ Lutheran South High School
@ Lutheran South High School
@ Lafayette High School

Washington Girls Golf Tournament
@ McCluer North High School

VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ St. Charles West High School
VS Lutheran North High School
VS Lutheran North High School

@ The Fulton School at St. Albans
@ Duchesne High School

@ Christian High School

@ Duchesne High School

@ Christian High School

@ Duchesne High School

@ Father Tolton High School

@ Westminster Christian Academy
@ Rosati-Kain High School

@ Rosati-Kain High School

LHS JV Girls Volleyball Tournament
@ Christian High School

Forest Park XC Invite
LHS JV Girls Volleyball Tournament

Site

Ft. Zumwalt East courts

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Running Trail
Lutheran South High School, Softball Diamond 1
Lutheran South High School, Softball Diamond 1
Lafayette High School, Stadium Turf

Wolf's Hollow Golf Club

Florissant Eagan Center

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field 1
St. Charles West High School, SCW Main Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Soccer Field
Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium

Country Club of St. Albans

Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym

Living Word Christian High School, Soccer Field
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym

Living Word Christian High School, Soccer Field
Duchesne High School Gym

Atkins Park

Westminster Christian Academy, Pool
Affton Athletic Association, Affton AA #2
Affton Athletic Association, Affton AA #2

Lutheran High School St. Charles,Gym
Living Word Christian HS Football Field

Forest Park - St. Louis, MO.
Lutheran High School St. Charles,Gym

Dismiss
NA
NA
2:30 PM
NA
2:45 PM

NA

2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

NA
2:45 PM

NA
NA

Depart
NA

NA

2:45 PM
NA

4:30 PM

6:30 AM
2:20 PM
NA
3:00 PM
NA
NA

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:15PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
4:30 PM

6:30 AM
NA

Vehicles
NA

NA
Bus-Drop
NA
Bus-Drop

Van
NA
NA
Van
NA
NA

Bus/Van

Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop

Van
NA
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop

NA
Bus-Drop

Bus-Drop
NA



