LHS Weekly Schedule 9.9 -9.14

	Date	Time	HA	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	09/09/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Tennis	GV	VS University City High School	Ft. Zumwalt East courts	NA	NA	NA
Monday	09/09/2019	3:30 PM		Non-Game		Jr. Cougar XC Invitational	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Running Trail	NA	NA	NA
Monday	09/09/2019	4:15 PM	А	Softball	GV	@ Lutheran South High School	Lutheran South High School, Softball Diamond 1	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Monday	09/09/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Softball	G JV	@ Lutheran South High School	Lutheran South High School, Softball Diamond 1	NA	NA	NA
Monday	09/09/2019	6:30 PM	A	Football	B JV	@ Lafayette High School	Lafayette High School, Stadium Turf	2:45 PM	4:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Tuesday	09/10/2019	8:00 AM	A	Golf	GV	Washington Girls Golf Tournament	Wolf's Hollow Golf Club	NA	6:30 AM	Van
Tuesday	09/10/2019	3:30 PM	А	Swimming	ΒV	@ McCluer North High School	Florissant Eagan Center	2:15 PM	2:20 PM	NA
Tuesday	09/10/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	Gν	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/10/2019	4:30 PM	А	Volleyball	G JV-2	@ St. Charles West High School	St. Charles West High School, SCW Main Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
Tuesday	09/10/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/10/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	09/11/2019	4:00 PM	A	Tennis	GV	@ The Fulton School at St. Albans	Country Club of St. Albans	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus/Van
Wednesday	09/11/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV-2	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/11/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/11/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV-1	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/11/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/11/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	Gν	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Thursday	09/12/2019	3:30 PM	A	Tennis	GV	@ Father Tolton High School	Atkins Park	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	Van
Thursday	09/12/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	ВV	@ Westminster Christian Academy	Westminster Christian Academy, Pool	2:30 PM	2:35 PM	NA
Thursday	09/12/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Softball	Gν	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Affton Athletic Association, Affton AA #2	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Thursday	09/12/2019	5:45 PM	Α	Softball	G JV	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Affton Athletic Association, Affton AA #2	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Friday	09/13/2019	All Day	н	Volleyball	G JV-1	LHS JV Girls Volleyball Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles,Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday	09/13/2019	7:00 PM	Α	Football	BV	@ Christian High School	Living Word Christian HS Football Field	2:45 PM	4:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Saturday	09/14/2019	7:30 AM	A	Cross Country	COV	Forest Park XC Invite	Forest Park - St. Louis, MO.	NA	6:30 AM	Bus-Drop
Saturday	09/14/2019	All Day	Н	Volleyball	G JV-1	LHS JV Girls Volleyball Tournament	Lutheran High School St. Charles,Gym	NA	NA	NA